



9/4/2018

City of Santa Rosa  
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: E ST SEWER REPLACEMENT-2ND  
ST TO SANTA ROSA CREEK Contract No.: C01996  
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01996  
 Bid Opening: 09/11/2018 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		<b>Engineers Estimate</b>	<b>\$169,965.00</b>		
1	V006579	PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION	\$191,964.00	0.00%	12.94% OVER ESTIMATE
2	TBD	D&D PIPELINES	\$196,680.00	2.46%	15.72% OVER ESTIMATE
3	V000592	ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC	\$204,180.00	6.36%	20.13% OVER ESTIMATE
4	V211794	TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC	\$256,815.00	33.78%	51.10% OVER ESTIMATE



City of Santa Rosa  
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: E ST SEWER REPLACEMENT-2ND ST TO SANTA ROSA CREEK Contract No.: C01996  
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01996  
 Bid Opening: 09/11/2018 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Project: C01996 - E ST SEWER REPLACEMENT-2ND ST TO SANTA ROSA CREEK				Engineers Estimate		PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION		D&D PIPELINES		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,210.00	\$18,210.00	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00	\$24,775.00	\$24,775.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,060.00	\$4,060.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,670.00	\$2,670.00
3	150000 UTILITY CLEARANCES	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,375.00	\$5,375.00
4	150000 UTILITY CONFLICT RESOLUTION	FA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	391008 PERMANENT TRENCH PAVING	TON	90	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$575.00	\$51,750.00	\$260.00	\$23,400.00	\$336.00	\$30,240.00
6	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	43	\$240.00	\$10,320.00	\$320.00	\$13,760.00	\$60.00	\$2,580.00	\$300.00	\$12,900.00
7	717011 8" SEWER MAIN	LF	239	\$155.00	\$37,045.00	\$206.00	\$49,234.00	\$400.00	\$95,600.00	\$210.00	\$50,190.00
8	150229 ABANDON OR REMOVE EXISTING SEWER SYSTEM COMPONENTS	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
9	714032 4" SEWER LATERAL	EA	4	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$6,675.00	\$26,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,850.00	\$39,400.00
10	710244 REMOVE EXISTING SEWER LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00
11	719202 MODIFY EXISTING SEWER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00
12	719200 48" SEWER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,450.00	\$8,450.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00
13	719600 TRENCH BRACING AND SHORING-SEWER	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
Totals for Project C01996					\$169,965.00		\$191,964.00		\$196,680.00		\$204,180.00
% of Estimate for Project C01996							12.94%		15.72%		20.13%

Project: C01996 - E ST SEWER REPLACEMENT-2ND ST TO SANTA ROSA CREEK			Engineers Estimate				TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$11,350.00	\$11,350.00	
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,761.00	\$11,761.00	
3	150000 UTILITY CLEARANCES	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
4	150000 UTILITY CONFLICT RESOLUTION	FA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
5	391008 PERMANENT TRENCH PAVING	TON	90	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$361.00	\$32,490.00	
6	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	43	\$240.00	\$10,320.00	\$105.00	\$4,515.00	
7	717011 8" SEWER MAIN	LF	239	\$155.00	\$37,045.00	\$359.00	\$85,801.00	
8	150229 ABANDON OR REMOVE EXISTING SEWER SYSTEM COMPONENTS	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,092.00	\$1,092.00	
9	714032 4" SEWER LATERAL	EA	4	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$17,609.00	\$70,436.00	
10	710244 REMOVE EXISTING SEWER LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$254.00	\$254.00	
11	719202 MODIFY EXISTING SEWER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,465.00	\$1,465.00	
12	719200 48" SEWER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,147.00	\$16,147.00	
13	719600 TRENCH BRACING AND SHORING-SEWER	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,004.00	\$1,004.00	
Totals for Project C01996						\$169,965.00		\$256,815.00
% of Estimate for Project C01996								51.10%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: \_\_\_\_\_ License No. \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_